
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Azri Amri [TQ] 1 24/5:10.077 12.961 13.432 13.053 13.129 13.186

2 Norazam 2 24/5:10.934 13.163 13.456 13.227 13.281 13.315

3 Adik Haikal 5 23/5:03.572 13.393 13.718 13.422 13.483 13.562

4 Max Teo 9 23/5:05.994 13.204 13.798 13.387 13.494 13.571

5 Kris Slawinski 4 23/5:06.154 13.192 13.839 13.365 13.452 13.539

6 Wong KokWai 3 23/5:08.953 13.323 13.967 13.371 13.500 13.630

7 Amir KR 7 23/5:12.236 13.530 14.091 13.627 13.681 13.748

8 Asmad 6 22/5:01.504 13.600 14.262 13.685 13.806 13.922

9 Naz Nizal 8 22/5:07.345 13.579 14.528 13.693 13.842 13.969

10 Steve Seow 10 21/5:14.441 14.051 15.587 14.231 14.431 14.893
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Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Name Azri Amri Norazam Wong 

KokWai
Slawinski Adik Haikal Asmad KR Nizal Teo Seow

Lap 1 1/1.134
265/5:00.51

0

2/1.441
209/5:01.16

9

3/1.672
180/5:00.96

0

4/1.694
178/5:01.53

2

5/1.779
169/5:00.65

1

6/1.998
151/5:01.69

8

7/2.228
135/5:00.78

0

8/2.261
133/5:00.71

3

9/2.449
123/5:01.22

7

10/2.708
111/5:00.58

8

Lap 2 1/13.685
41/5:03.790

2/13.960
39/5:00.320

5/15.437
36/5:07.962

9/17.400
32/5:05.504

3/14.558
37/5:02.235

8/16.917
32/5:02.640

4/14.792
36/5:06.360

6/15.090
35/5:03.643

7/15.093
35/5:06.985

10/17.832
30/5:08.100

Lap 3 1/13.299
33/5:09.298

2/14.101
31/5:04.854

4/14.418
29/5:04.761

7/14.151
28/5:10.287

3/13.808
30/5:01.450

6/13.990
28/5:07.113

8/17.040
27/5:06.540

10/18.426
26/5:10.067

5/14.280
29/5:07.613

9/14.591
26/5:04.469

Lap 4 1/13.078
30/5:08.970

2/13.481
28/5:00.881

5/14.904
26/5:01.802

7/13.794
26/5:05.754

3/13.393
28/5:04.766

6/13.922
26/5:04.376

8/13.696
26/5:10.414

10/14.033
25/5:11.313

4/13.738
27/5:07.530

9/14.052
25/5:07.394

Lap 5 1/13.449
28/5:06.012

2/13.293
27/5:03.890

5/13.691
25/5:00.610

7/13.767
25/5:04.030

3/13.398
27/5:07.454

6/13.856
25/5:03.415

8/13.661
25/5:07.085

10/14.218
24/5:07.334

4/13.661
26/5:07.949

9/14.335
24/5:04.886

Lap 6 1/12.961
27/5:04.227

2/13.167
26/5:00.920

5/13.334
25/5:06.067

6/13.986
25/5:11.633

3/13.527
26/5:05.340

7/14.487
24/5:00.680

8/13.921
24/5:01.352

10/14.189
24/5:12.868

4/13.591
25/5:03.383

9/14.147
24/5:10.660

Lap 7 1/13.316
26/5:00.567

2/13.269
26/5:07.216

5/13.389
25/5:10.161

6/13.508
24/5:02.743

3/13.423
26/5:11.577

7/14.167
24/5:06.298

8/14.144
24/5:06.795

9/14.091
23/5:03.298

4/13.368
25/5:07.786

10/17.372
23/5:12.264

Lap 8 1/13.594
26/5:07.177

2/13.424
25/5:00.425

5/13.323
24/5:00.504

6/13.575
24/5:05.625

3/13.497
25/5:04.322

8/14.411
24/5:11.244

7/13.738
24/5:09.660

9/13.579
23/5:04.425

4/13.204
25/5:10.575

10/14.704
22/5:01.788

Lap 9 1/13.182
26/5:11.128

2/13.754
25/5:05.250

5/14.042
24/5:04.560

6/13.543
24/5:07.781

3/13.552
25/5:08.153

8/13.600
24/5:12.928

7/13.915
24/5:12.360

9/13.657
23/5:05.501

4/13.706
24/5:01.573

10/14.590
22/5:03.920

Lap 10 1/13.216
25/5:02.285

2/13.382
25/5:08.180

5/13.997
24/5:07.697

6/13.563
24/5:09.554

3/13.510
25/5:11.113

8/13.718
23/5:01.452

7/13.530
23/5:00.530

9/13.839
23/5:06.781

4/13.692
24/5:04.277

10/14.051
22/5:04.440

Lap 11 1/13.020
25/5:04.395

2/13.163
25/5:10.080

5/13.460
24/5:09.092

6/13.601
24/5:11.088

3/14.083
24/5:02.243

8/13.682
23/5:02.655

7/13.719
23/5:01.894

9/14.679
23/5:09.584

4/13.706
24/5:06.519

10/17.742
22/5:12.248

Lap 12 1/13.165
25/5:06.456

2/13.362
25/5:12.077

5/14.171
24/5:11.676

6/13.470
24/5:12.104

3/13.871
24/5:04.798

8/14.009
23/5:04.284

7/13.634
23/5:02.868

9/14.143
23/5:10.893

4/14.965
24/5:10.906

10/17.622
21/5:04.056

Lap 13 1/13.292
25/5:08.444

2/13.597
24/5:01.650

5/14.098
23/5:00.656

6/14.012
23/5:00.882

3/13.399
24/5:06.089

8/15.877
23/5:08.968

7/13.986
23/5:04.315

9/16.675
22/5:02.720

4/13.541
24/5:11.989

10/14.627
21/5:04.295

Lap 14 1/13.543
25/5:10.596

2/13.593
24/5:03.406

6/14.264
23/5:02.614

5/13.431
23/5:01.456

3/13.693
24/5:07.699

8/14.116
23/5:10.089

7/14.067
23/5:05.688

9/15.008
22/5:04.681

4/13.467
24/5:12.790

10/15.483
21/5:05.784

Lap 15 1/13.449
25/5:12.305

2/13.362
24/5:04.558

6/13.764
23/5:03.545

5/13.501
23/5:02.061

3/13.965
24/5:09.530

8/14.157
23/5:11.124

7/13.855
23/5:06.553

9/14.116
22/5:05.073

4/13.825
23/5:00.972

10/16.110
21/5:07.952

Lap 16 1/13.066
24/5:00.674

2/13.692
24/5:06.062

6/13.718
23/5:04.293

5/13.700
23/5:02.876

3/13.840
24/5:10.944

8/13.955
23/5:11.739

7/14.599
23/5:08.380

9/13.628
22/5:04.744

4/13.520
23/5:01.596

10/15.592
21/5:09.170

Lap 17 1/13.316
24/5:01.786

2/13.589
24/5:07.242

6/13.700
23/5:04.929

5/13.384
23/5:03.167

3/13.806
24/5:12.144

8/13.684
23/5:11.915

7/13.668
23/5:08.732

9/14.075
22/5:05.033

4/13.421
23/5:02.013

10/15.518
21/5:10.153

Lap 18 1/13.313
24/5:02.771

2/13.376
24/5:08.008

6/13.537
23/5:05.285

5/13.192
23/5:03.181

3/13.584
24/5:12.915

8/14.498
23/5:13.112

7/13.766
23/5:09.170

9/14.451
22/5:05.749

4/13.828
23/5:02.904

10/17.767
21/5:13.650

Lap 19 1/16.422
24/5:07.579

2/13.264
24/5:08.552

6/13.495
23/5:05.554

5/13.884
23/5:04.031

3/13.710
23/5:00.690

8/13.916
23/5:13.478

7/13.752
23/5:09.545

9/13.792
22/5:05.626

4/13.721
23/5:03.571

10/14.568
21/5:13.244

Lap 20 1/13.205
24/5:08.046

2/13.337
24/5:09.128

6/13.762
23/5:06.102

5/14.148
23/5:05.100

3/14.234
23/5:02.025

8/13.739
23/5:13.604

7/13.839
23/5:09.983

9/13.810
22/5:05.536

4/13.759
23/5:04.215

10/16.384
21/5:14.785

Lap 21 1/13.138
24/5:08.392

2/13.349
24/5:09.664

6/13.350
23/5:06.148

5/13.708
23/5:05.585

3/13.544
23/5:02.476

8/14.487
22/5:00.862

7/15.160
23/5:11.825

9/13.919
22/5:05.568

4/14.061
23/5:05.129

10/14.646
21/5:14.441

Lap 22 1/13.692
24/5:09.311

2/13.333
24/5:10.133

6/15.542
23/5:08.480

5/13.349
23/5:05.650

3/13.710
23/5:03.061

8/14.318
22/5:01.504

7/13.883
23/5:12.165

9/15.666
22/5:07.345

4/13.477
23/5:05.349

Lap 23 1/13.287
24/5:09.727

2/13.371
24/5:10.602

6/13.885
23/5:08.953

5/13.793
23/5:06.154

3/13.688
23/5:03.572

7/13.643
23/5:12.236

4/13.921
23/5:05.994

Lap 24 1/13.255
24/5:10.077

2/13.274
24/5:10.934
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Azri Amri [TQ] 1 24 5:10.077 1 1 [1] 24/5:10.077

2 Norazam 2 24 5:10.934 2 2 [2] 24/5:10.934

3 Adik Haikal 3 23 5:03.572 3 3 [3] 23/5:03.572

4 Max Teo 4 23 5:05.994 4 4 [4] 23/5:05.994

5 Kris Slawinski 5 23 5:06.154 5 5 [5] 23/5:06.154

6 Wong KokWai 6 23 5:08.953 6 6 [6] 23/5:08.953

7 Amir KR 7 23 5:12.236 7 7 [7] 23/5:12.236

8 Asmad 8 22 5:01.504 8 8 [8] 22/5:01.504

9 Naz Nizal 9 22 5:07.345 9 9 [9] 22/5:07.345

10 Steve Seow 10 21 5:14.441 10 10 [10] 
21/5:14.441
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